
Occupancy status of occupied dwellings, 2015
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Tenant or sub-tenant
Cooperative member
Condominium/
apartment owner

House owner
Other situation:
Dwelling provided free  
of charge by relative or 
employer, employee 
accommodation (e. g. 
caretaker dwelling), 
lease.

56,2%

2,8%

11,9%

26,5%

2,6%


